Wednesday 10/8
Thursday 10/9
Friday 10/10
Monday 10/13
Tuesday 10/14
Wednesday 10/15
Thursday 10/16
Friday 10/17
Monday 10/20
Tuesday 10/21
Wednesday 10/22
Thursday 10/23
Friday 10/24
Tuesday 10/28
Wednesday 10/29
Thursday 10/30
Friday 10/31
Monday 11/3
Wednesday 11/5
Friday 11/7
Tuesday 11/18
Wednesday 11/19
Thursday 11/20
Friday 11/21
Monday 11/24
Tuesday 11/25
Saturday 11/29
Wednesday 12/3

Friday 12/5

4:00

3:00

3:00

9:00

3:00

3:00

4:30

9:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

4:00

3:00

4:30

3:00

1:00

3:00

3:30

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

10:30

3:00

3:00

SM

SM

BG

BG

SM

SM

SM

BG

SM

SM

BG

SM

BG

SM

BG

SM

BG

SM

Linc

SM

SM

SM

Linc

Linc

Linc

Linc

BG

SM

SM

6 BBB Practice Schedule

Columbus Day

Parent/Guardian Meeting at 4:30pm (Perryman’s Room)

No School

11:30 dismissal

Wednesday 12/10 Pictures, will need to establish time later

Friday 12/12

Tuesday 12/16

3:00

3:00

SM

SM



